Code Club | Regional Coordinators Contact List

London Dan Elwick london@codeclub.org.uk
South East Dan Powell southeast@codeclub.org.uk
South West Seemah Nahome-Burgess | southwest@codeclub.org.uk

Phil Sharratt

Wales Craig Thomas wales@codeclub.org.uk

West Midlands Tim Wilson westmidlands@codeclub.org.uk

East Midlands Katharine Childs eastmidlands@codeclub.org.uk

North West Liz Smart northwest@codeclub.org.uk

North East Gemma Sayers northeast@codeclub.org.uk

Yorkshire & Humber | Linda Broughton yorkshireandhumber@codeclub.org.uk
Scotland Lorna Gibson scotland@codeclub.org.uk

Martin Evans

Northern Ireland Una McDermott northernireland@codeclub.org.uk
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